
Whitelocks, Lower Briggate, Leeds Saturday 14th December

Holy Trinity Church, Leeds Friday 8th November
Ben Pike album launch

The Hafod Hotel,
Aberyswth thehafodhotel.wordpress.com/ 

Sunday 8th September

The Prince
Albert, Stroud www.theprincealbertstroud.co.uk/ 

Saturday 7th September

Fort Perch Rocks Festival 
Fort Perch Marine Promenade, New Brighton  

Bank Holiday Monday, 26th August

Milo's Call Lane, Leeds Tuesday 28th May

Dartmouth Music Festival The
Guildhall Dartmouth, Devon 

Saturday 11th May

The Sandpiper Inn The Quay, Ilfracombe Friday 10th May

Nation of  Shopkeepers Leeds Sunday 31st March

Foleys Ale House The Headrow, Leeds Thursday 21st March

The Old Duke King Street, Bristol Wednesday 20th March 
with Oliver Moore

The Basement City Screen, York  Friday 22nd February 
with Spirit of John

Harrogate Blues Bar Sunday 17th February 

http://thehafodhotel.wordpress.com/
http://spiritofjohn.bandcamp.com/album/rats
http://www.myspace.com/olsmooreandthegypsydogs
http://benjaminwilliampike.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/events/602876979744770/
http://www.theprincealbertstroud.co.uk/

